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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA
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b_amg - o Bk | pehs | pae 0 el B.Azjj\_g.b
CESTEFHERIS i ge: oyt sl e esygmsendige
S.MAY/2855% Cﬂ-@ﬁgg Fajr |Syurug Zuhur| Asr_Maghrib ZULKAEDAH
29/4/2025 Tue | HI mé fefan? 4:08 5:28 |[11:48 |2:55 16:08 |7:20 | &5 | 1/11/1446
30/4/2025 Wed | 03 G gﬁﬁwaﬁgmqmmmmﬁﬁmmﬁﬁmfms 4:08 |5:28 111:48 |2:55 |6:08 | 7:21 el | 2/11/1446
1/5/2025 Thu [P | & SSINBHEHSISITBHIOME | 4:07 |5:27 | 11:48 | 2:56 |6:08 | 7: S| 3111/1446
2/5/2025 Fri | &g | B ghigamianiann 4:06 |5:27 |11:48 |2:57 | 6:09 | 7: ~ | 4/11/1446
3/5/2025 Sat | il | g ghisdimnaninanshaninng 4:06 |5:26 |11:47 |2:57 6:09 |7:22 | <o | 5/11/1446
4/5/2025 Sun | ©&s] | G 4:05|5:26 |11:47 |2:58 | 6:09 |7: i 6/11/1446|
5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:05 5:26 |11:47 | 2:58 |6:09 |7:23 | il 7/11/1446|
6/5/2025 Tue | Hi i 4:04 |5:25 |11:47 | 2:59 | 6:10
7/5/2025 Wed | ) 4:04 |5:25 |11:47 |3:00 | 6:10
8/5/2025 Thu & oW GAMAMS{HUE-HEESNEE9DY  [4:03 |5:25 |11:47|3:00 | 6:10
9/5/2025| Fri i | (g )ﬁiuﬁmﬁnmmjﬁu nhmb{pamﬂmmnsm 4:03 |5:24 |11:47|3:01 [6:10
10/5/2025  Sat f 4:02 |5:24 |11:47 |3:01 | 6:11
11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:02 |5:24 |11:47 |3:02 | 6:11
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:01 |5:23 |11:47 |3:02 | 6:11
13/5/2025| Tue 4:01|5:23 |11:47 |3:03 | 6:11
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABERNBHBRIQCLINBENARE | 4:00 |5:23 |11:47 |3:03 |6:12
15/5/2025 | Thu ol NSRS ,mjisﬁjgzzsegas,gﬁﬁgimmsmﬁm 4:00 15:22 111:47 |3:04 | 6:12
16/5/2025 Fri | & ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:00 |5:22 |11:47 |3:04 | 6:12
17/5/2025| Sat ] quion ismumsigagisinpnimEten it (1 eANMANGS9 | 3:59 |5:22 111:47 |3:05 | 6:12
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Ismim@aBEIRpAIMSIeR (RMuReINANEEY | 3:59 |5:22 |11:47 | 3:05 |6:13
19/5/2025| Mon 3N kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG | 3:58 |5:22 11:47 | 3:06 | 6:13
20/5/2025 Tue | HY Shonftumupit ST mANsSERTIWIUNG | 3:58 |5:21 11:47 | 3:06 |6:13

2da

21/5/2025Wed | ] §hia Aaninna 3:58 | 5:21 11:47|3:07 6:14
22/5/2025 Thu A ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgG[ﬁ: 357 |5:21 |11:47 | 3:07 |6:14
23/5/2025| Fri | &0 guimoismimgasamin(grnangso |3:57 521 1147308 6:14
24/5/2025 | Sat 357 |5:21 |11:47 | 3:08 | 6:15

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 3:57 |5:21 |11:48 |3:09 | 6:15

26/5/2025 Mon esiedane 3:56 |5:21 11:483:09 | 6:15
27/5/2025| Tue | Hi " idaingay 3:56 (5:21 11:48 | 3:10 | 6:15
28/5/2025 Wed | ©) | rEnSane(p e GapUad A AiTmAg L~ G | 3:56 5:20 |11:48 3:10 |6:16
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA
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. : Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind ismunpa§masymIuUmmA| 3:56 |5:20 | 11:48 |3:10 | 6:16
30/5/2025 Fri | &Y 3:56 |5:20 | 11:48 |3:11 |6:16
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A |3:55 5:20 | 11:48 |3:11 |6:17
1/6/2025  Sun SHTS 3:55 |5:20 | 11:48 |3:12 |6:17
2/6/2025 Mon i 3:55 |5:20 | 11:49 |3:12 |6:17
3/6/2025| Tue : 3:55 |5:20 | 11:49 |3:13 |6:18
4/6/2025 Wed giqkij! ] 3:55 |5:20 | 11:49 |3:13 |6:18
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 3:55 |5:20 | 11:49 |3:13 |6:18
6/6/2025| Fri | & nys iye ng | 3:55 5:20 | 11:49 |3:14 |6:19
7/6/2025 Sat # idil- N Yl ags |3:55|5:21 | 11:49 |3:14 |6:19
8/6/2025 Sun ' Hari Tasyrik1 52,401 pgy [3:55 |5:21 | 11:50 |3:14 |6:19

9/6/2025 |Mon 9G* Hari Tasyrik2 30l agy 13:555:21 | 11:50 |3:15 |6:19

10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 3:55 [5:21 | 11:50 |3:15 |6:20
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 3:55 |5:21 | 11:50 |3:15 |6:20
12/6/2025| Thu ) gnfianinaisMIURIRSRNUAYAYT  [3:55 521 | 11:50 |3:16 6:20
13/6/2025| Fri j ) Fheumuy(gianiang 3:55 15:21 | 11:51 | 3:16 |6:21
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 3:55 5:21 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:21
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁmmgmz?um 3:55 [5:22 | 11:51 |3:17 | 6:21
16/6/2025 |Mon 3:56 |5:22 | 11:51 | 3:17 |6:21
1716/2025| Tue 3:56 |5:22 | 11:52 | 3:17 |6:22
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fiehEsiiepsepssmaRmsnOnReREvEnssng |3:56 |5:22 | 1152 3:18 |6:22
19/6/2025 Thu & 3:56 |5:22 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:22
20/6/2025 | Fri ] 3:56 |5:22 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:22
21/6/2025 Sat ] 3:56 [5:23 | 11:52 | 3:18 |6:23
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 3:57 |5:23 | 11:53 | 3:18 |6:23
23/6/2025 Mon o : 3:57 [5:23 | 11:53 |3:19 | 6:23
24/6/2025 Tue 3:57 |5:23 | 11:53 |3:19 |6:23
25/6/2025 Wed | §) : 3:57 |5:24 | 11:53 {3:19 16:23
26/6/2025 | Thu & o Shmigmiienon 3:58 |5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 |6:24
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